
P/N

9003162
9003163
1648013
1648385
1647939
2302424
1647940
1646661
1646453
1646633
1646634
1646446
1648989
9003119

Contractor Literature

Apex Body Literature

Qty NeededTitle

Questions? Crysteel Inside Sales
(sales@crysteel.com; 800-533-0494)

LoBoy w/Subframe Hoist Literature (LB400, LB500, LB510 and LB520)

Email To: sales@crysteel.com

LoBoy Hoist Literature (B-5, C-8, D-10, E-15, F-18 and H-25)

City, State, Zip:

Landscape Tipper Literature

Crysteel Maintenance Tips Card
High-n-Slide™ Tailgate Literature

RollerCombo® Hoist Literature

StingRay Hoist Literature

Marathon Hoist Literature
Turbo Hoist Literature

Crysteel Literature Order Form

Select Literature

Distributor Name:

Date:

Attn:

Customer Number:

Shipping Address:

Please note the following:
- Literature is ordered in packs of 25 - please put the total number of pieces you want 
  (25, 50, 75 or 100)

S-Tipper Spec Sheet

- There is a Maximum order of 100 pieces per piece of literature. 
- Literature is shipped via UPS Ground, and can take up to 2 weeks to arrive. Please make 
  sure you plan your order accordingly.

E-Tipper Spec Sheet


