

## **Crysteel Literature Order Form**

Email To: sales@crysteel.com

Questions? Crysteel Inside Sales (sales@crysteel.com; 800-533-0494)

Date: _	
Distributor Name:	
Customer Number:	
Attn:	
Shipping Address:	
City, State, Zip:	

## Please note the following:

- Literature is ordered in packs of 25 please put the total number of pieces you want (25, 50, 75 or 100)
- There is a Maximum order of 100 pieces per piece of literature.
- Literature is shipped via UPS Ground, and can take up to 2 weeks to arrive. Please make sure you plan your order accordingly.

P/N	Title	Qty Needed
9003162	E-Tipper Spec Sheet	
9003163	S-Tipper Spec Sheet	
1648013	Landscape Tipper Literature	
1648385	Contractor Literature	
1647939	Select Literature	
2302424	Apex Body Literature	
1647940	LoBoy Hoist Literature (B-5, C-8, D-10, E-15, F-18 and H-25)	
1646661	LoBoy w/Subframe Hoist Literature (LB400, LB500, LB510 and LB520)	
1646453	RollerCombo® Hoist Literature	
1646633	Marathon Hoist Literature	
1646634	Turbo Hoist Literature	
1646446	StingRay Hoist Literature	
1648989	High-n-Slide™ Tailgate Literature	
9003119	Crysteel Maintenance Tips Card	